
EuroHockey Indoor Club Trophy 2018 Men
16 - 18 Feb 2018
Minsk, Belarus

Appointment Sheet - 16 February 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
01 16 Feb 2018 10:00 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
KS Pomorzanin Torun Red Red Red Black

Grove Menzieshill White White White Royal Blue
Umpires BOXMA Maarten (NED) LEIBER Stefan (GER)

Reserve Umpire NOVION Ludovic (FRA)
Scoring/Timing Judges LEFÈVRE Christophe (BEL) SOROKA Andrei (BLR)

Technical Officer BRESCIANI Stefano (ITA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
02 16 Feb 2018 11:10 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Slagelse HC White Navy Navy Grey

HC Bra Black Yellow Yellow Green
Umpires GRGUREV Ivan (CRO) HRACHOU Aliaksandr (BLR)

Reserve Umpire CUNNINGHAM Greig (SCO)
Scoring/Timing Judges MATUSEVICH Volha (BLR) VIASNOU Aliaksandr (BLR)

Technical Officer LUBRICH Frank (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
03 16 Feb 2018 12:20 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Partille SC Red Red Red Light Blue

Hockey Klub Zelina Green White Green Yellow
Umpires AMTOFT Emil (DEN) ORZEŁ Lukasz (POL)

Reserve Umpire LEIBER Stefan (GER)
Scoring/Timing Judges MATUSEVICH Volha (BLR) SOROKA Andrei (BLR)

Technical Officer BRESCIANI Stefano (ITA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
04 16 Feb 2018 13:30 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
HC Minsk White Black Black Red
Lille MHC Blue White Red Red
Umpires CUNNINGHAM Greig (SCO) ZERO Enrico (ITA)

Reserve Umpire GRGUREV Ivan (CRO)
Scoring/Timing Judges LEFÈVRE Christophe (BEL) VIASNOU Aliaksandr (BLR)

Technical Officer LUBRICH Frank (GER)

Technical Delegate
CATTON Stephen (ENG)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Trophy 2018 Men
16 - 18 Feb 2018
Minsk, Belarus

Appointment Sheet - 16 February 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
05 16 Feb 2018 16:00 Pool A, Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Grove Menzieshill Navy White White Red

HC Bra Yellow Black Black Green
Umpires HRACHOU Aliaksandr (BLR) NOVION Ludovic (FRA)

Reserve Umpire ORZEŁ Lukasz (POL)
Scoring/Timing Judges LEFÈVRE Christophe (BEL) SOROKA Andrei (BLR)

Technical Officer LUBRICH Frank (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
06 16 Feb 2018 17:10 Pool A, Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Slagelse HC White Navy Navy Grey

KS Pomorzanin Torun Red Red Red Green
Umpires BOXMA Maarten (NED) GRGUREV Ivan (CRO)

Reserve Umpire LEIBER Stefan (GER)
Scoring/Timing Judges MATUSEVICH Volha (BLR) VIASNOU Aliaksandr (BLR)

Technical Officer BRESCIANI Stefano (ITA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
07 16 Feb 2018 18:20 Pool B, Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Hockey Klub Zelina Green White Green Yellow

Lille MHC White Blue Red Red
Umpires AMTOFT Emil (DEN) ZERO Enrico (ITA)

Reserve Umpire HRACHOU Aliaksandr (BLR)
Scoring/Timing Judges MATUSEVICH Volha (BLR) SOROKA Andrei (BLR)

Technical Officer LUBRICH Frank (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
08 16 Feb 2018 19:30 Pool B, Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
HC Minsk White Black Black Green
Partille SC Red Red Red Black

Umpires CUNNINGHAM Greig (SCO) LEIBER Stefan (GER)
Reserve Umpire BOXMA Maarten (NED)

Scoring/Timing Judges LEFÈVRE Christophe (BEL) VIASNOU Aliaksandr (BLR)
Technical Officer BRESCIANI Stefano (ITA)
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Technical Delegate
CATTON Stephen (ENG)
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